

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRLIMINAL) NO. 296 OF 2005

RE: ILLEGAL DETENTION OF MACHAL LALUNG

(With office report)

Date: 02/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

By Post

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.R. Luwang,Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidarthan,Adv.

for M/S Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

Mr. P.I. Jose,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let affidavits of the respondents be filed within two weeks.

List this petition in the first week of January, 2006.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master